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0 controls

Pos
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th
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Name
Glen Hall

Joanna Corben
Richard Dines
Marco Corrao
Cornelis Bumharter
Clara Bachorz

Kirill Mikhaylov
Arturo Munoz-Simon
Tracey Hare

Janette Cardy
Katherine Cheesman
Alli Rogers

Steve Hawes
Antony Corben

Sam Dart

Sam Clark

Federica Raguseo
Savannah Thompson
Fiona Hunter-Choat
Stephen Ellis

Brian Gardner
Adam Cleary

Neil, Goodwill

Oliver Neil

Results for VOTWO Salty Sea Dog Long Swim - 3rd Aug 2019 on 03-Aug-2019

Results for VOTWO Salty Sea Dog Long Swim - 3rd Aug
2019 on 03-Aug-2019

Category
MV

FvV
MSV
MS
MS
FS
MS
MS
FvV
FvV
FS
MS
MSV
MSV
MS
M
FS
FS
FSV
MSV
MSV
MV
MV

MS

Time
00:34:40

00:37:55

00:38:39

00:38:48

00:38:51

00:38:54

00:40:02

00:40:05

00:41:40

00:41:42

00:43:15

00:43:31

00:44:34

00:45:55

00:46:41

00:47:16

00:47:21

00:49:45

00:49:52

00:50:05

00:50:47

00:50:50

00:50:51

00:51:52

Start
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

Finish

00:34:40 (1st)
00:34:40 (1st)

00:37:55 (2nd)
00:37:55 (2nd)
00:38:39 (3rd)
00:38:39 (3rd)
00:38:48 (4th)
00:38:48 (4th)
00:38:51 (5th)
00:38:51 (5th)
00:38:54 (6th)
00:38:54 (6th)
00:40:02 (7th)
00:40:02 (7th)
00:40:05 (8th)
00:40:05 (8th)
00:41:40 (9th)
00:41:40 (9th)

00:41:42 (10th)
00:41:42 (10th)
00:43:15 (11th)
00:43:15 (11th)
00:43:31 (12th)
00:43:31 (12th)
00:44:34 (13th)
00:44:34 (13th)

00:45:55 (14th)
00:45:55 (14th)
00:46:41 (15th)
00:46:41 (15th)

00:47:16 (16th)
00:47:16 (16th)

00:47:21 (17th)
00:47:21 (17th)
00:49:45 (18th)
00:49:45 (18th)
00:49:52 (19th)
00:49:52 (19th)
00:50:05 (20th)
00:50:05 (20th)
00:50:47 (21st)
00:50:47 (21st)
00:50:50 (22nd)
00:50:50 (22nd)
00:50:51 (23rd)
00:50:51 (23rd)

00:51:52 (24th)
00:51:52 (24th)
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25th

26th

27th

28th

20th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th

45th

46th

47th

48th

49th

50th

51st

52nd

53rd

54th

55th
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Duncan Rand
Michelle Redout
Nick Adey
Gemma Probert
Phillip Jenkins
Andrew Tinkler
Vanessa Thorpe
Neil Mctaggart
Jack Bearfox
Natasha Dent
Ruth Fuller
Sarah Dyason
Lynda Hagon
Rache Baker
David Rees-Galey
Varvara Sofou
Geoff Carson
Jackie Cort-Monk
Annabel Hagon
Nicholas Staddon
Robert Toms
Andrew Lawrence
John Dowdney
Emille Davies
Philippa Davies
Anna Jones
James Jones
Pete Hughes
Claire Armstrong
James Hill

Hannah Davy

Results for VOTWO Salty Sea Dog Long Swim - 3rd Aug 2019 on 03-Aug-2019

MSV

FS

MS

FS

MSV

MS

FV

MV

MS

FS

FS

FS

FV

FSV

MV

FJ

MSV

FvV

FvV

MSV

MSV

MV

MSV

FJ

FSV

FvV

MV

MV

FvV

FS

00:52:13

00:52:17

00:52:24

00:52:33

00:53:06

00:53:16

00:53:29

00:55:33

00:56:09

00:56:25

00:56:33

00:56:37

00:56:42

00:57:50

00:58:26

00:58:48

00:59:17

00:59:47

00:59:55

01:00:29

01:00:31

01:00:55

01:01:57

01:02:59

01:03:16

01:03:22

01:03:30

01:03:36

01:03:38

01:03:45

01:04:29

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

00:52:13 (25th)
00:52:13 (25th)

00:52:17 (26th)
00:52:17 (26th)

00:52:24 (27th)
00:52:24 (27th)

00:52:33 (28th)
00:52:33 (28th)

00:53:06 (29th)
00:53:06 (29th)

00:53:16 (30th)
00:53:16 (30th)

00:53:29 (31st)
00:53:29 (31st)

00:55:33 (32nd)
00:55:33 (32nd)

00:56:09 (33rd)
00:56:09 (33rd)

00:56:25 (34th)
00:56:25 (34th)

00:56:33 (35th)
00:56:33 (35th)

00:56:37 (36th)
00:56:37 (36th)

00:56:42 (37th)
00:56:42 (37th)

00:57:50 (38th)
00:57:50 (38th)

00:58:26 (39th)
00:58:26 (39th)

00:58:48 (40th)
00:58:48 (40th)

00:59:17 (41st)
00:59:17 (41st)

00:59:47 (42nd)
00:59:47 (42nd)

00:59:55 (43rd)
00:59:55 (43rd)

01:00:29 (44th)
01:00:29 (44th)

01:00:31 (45th)
01:00:31 (45th)

01:00:55 (46th)
01:00:55 (46th)

01:01:57 (47th)
01:01:57 (47th)

01:02:59 (48th)
01:02:59 (48th)

01:03:16 (49th)
01:03:16 (49th)

01:03:22 (50th)
01:03:22 (50th)

01:03:30 (51st)
01:03:30 (51st)

01:03:36 (52nd)
01:03:36 (52nd)

01:03:38 (53rd)
01:03:38 (53rd)

01:03:45 (54th)
01:03:45 (54th)

01:04:29 (55th)
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00:00:00

Results for VOTWO Salty Sea Dog Long Swim - 3rd Aug 2019 on 03-Aug-2019

01:04:29 (55th)

56th Elliot Newman MS 01:04:43 00:00:00 01:04:43 (56th)
00:00:00 01:04:43 (56th)
57th  Siobhan Scott FS 01:05:01 00:00:00 01:05:01 (57th)
00:00:00 01:05:01 (57th)
58th Gillian Adams FSV 01:05:58 00:00:00 01:05:58 (58th)
00:00:00 01:05:58 (58th)
59th Sophie Ferguson FS 01:06:20 00:00:00 01:06:20 (59th)
00:00:00 01:06:20 (59th)
60th James Jones FV 01:07:33 00:00:00 01:07:33 (60th)
00:00:00 01:07:33 (60th)
61st Mark Dunford MSV 01:07:39 00:00:00 01:07:39 (61st)
00:00:00 01:07:39 (61st)
62nd Maria Litvilnova FS 01:09:50 00:00:00 01:09:50 (62nd)
00:00:00 01:09:50 (62nd)
63rd Thomas Bailey MS 01:09:54 00:00:00 01:09:54 (63rd)
00:00:00 01:09:54 (63rd)
64th  Annie Warr FSV 01:10:17 00:00:00 01:10:17 (64th)
00:00:00 01:10:17 (64th)
65th  Alison Pepper FSV 01:10:38 00:00:00 01:10:38 (65th)
00:00:00 01:10:38 (65th)
66th Paul Embrey MS 01:11:00 00:00:00 01:11:00 (66th)
00:00:00 01:11:00 (66th)
67th Laura Gill FV 01:11:35 00:00:00 01:11:35 (67th)
00:00:00 01:11:35 (67th)
68th Daniel Clatworthy FS 01:14:25 00:00:00 01:14:25 (68th)
00:00:00 01:14:25 (68th)
69th Sarah Johnstone M 01:15:48 00:00:00 01:15:48 (69th)
00:00:00 01:15:48 (69th)
70th Lucy Davidson FS 01:16:41 00:00:00 01:16:41 (70th)
00:00:00 01:16:41 (70th)
71st Camilla Lewis FS 01:31:13 00:00:00 01:31:13 (71st)
00:00:00 01:31:13 (71st)
dnf  Natalia Andreyeva FV 00:00:00
00:00:00 -----
dnf  Rebecca Pettingell FSV 00:00:00
00:00:00 -----
dnf  John Springle MSV 00:00:00
00:00:00 -----
dnf  Oystein Ovrebo MS 00:00:00
00:00:00 -----
dnf  Roger Day MSV 00:00:00
00:00:00 -----
dnf  Paul Corbin MS 00:00:00
00:00:00 -----
dnf  Duncan Wilson MS 00:00:00
00:00:00 -----
0 controls
Pos Name Category Time Start Finish
1st  Simon Griffiths MSV 00:50:59 00:00:00 00:50:59 (1st)
00:00:00 00:50:59 (1st)
2nd  Jessica Wooddisse FV 00:52:15 00:00:00 00:52:15 (2nd)
00:00:00 00:52:15 (2nd)
3rd  Emily Clarke FS 00:54:49 00:00:00 00:54:49 (3rd)
00:00:00 00:54:49 (3rd)
4th  Andy Blow M 00:55:14 00:00:00 00:55:14 (4th)
00:00:00 00:55:14 (4th)

file:///C:/Users/Ben/Desktop/long swim results/index.html
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5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

20th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

Helen O'neill
Hannah Loughlin
Laure Kearns
Ben Psaila
ARMY

Lucy Young

Rob Davis
Fletcher Priestley
Jo Clark

Oliver Rush
Helen Davis
Brian Daly
Matteo Schgor
Matthew Fitzpatrick
Rebecca Farrell
Mark Partridge
Sarah Reed
Corinne Clark
Simon Thompson
Jiohn Tanner
Mark Buller
Scarlett English
Aymeric Bouyer
David Bethell
Kitti Bocskor
Richard Smith
Andy Myers
Kerry Smith
Scott Vincent
Mike Johnstone
Chris Bradford

Peter Waddell

Results for VOTWO Salty Sea Dog Long Swim - 3rd Aug 2019 on 03-Aug-2019

FS

FS

FS

MV

FvV

MSV

MS

MS

FV

MSV

MS

MS

FS

MSV

FvV

FS

MV

MSV

FS

MS

MSV

FS

MV

MS

FS

MV

M

MSV

MSV
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00:55:54

00:56:40

00:57:32

00:57:43

00:58:06

00:58:08

00:58:31

01:00:58

01:01:32

01:02:05

01:02:20

01:04:11

01:04:13

01:04:18

01:05:09

01:06:15

01:06:19

01:06:28

01:06:31

01:06:44

01:06:55

01:08:47

01:08:50

01:08:53

01:09:19

01:09:39

01:09:56

01:11:45

01:12:06

01:12:11

01:12:24

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

00:55:54 (5th)
00:55:54 (5th)

00:56:40 (6th)
00:56:40 (6th)

00:57:32 (7th)
00:57:32 (7th)
00:57:43 (8th)
00:57:43 (8th)
00:58:06 (9th)
00:58:06 (9th)

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
00:58:08 (10th)
00:58:08 (10th)
00:58:31 (11th)
00:58:31 (11th)
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

01:00:58 (12th)
01:00:58 (12th)
01:01:32 (13th)
01:01:32 (13th)
01:02:05 (14th)
01:02:05 (14th)
01:02:20 (15th)
01:02:20 (15th)
01:04:11 (16th)
01:04:11 (16th)
01:04:13 (17th)
01:04:13 (17th)
01:04:18 (18th)
01:04:18 (18th)
01:05:09 (19th)
01:05:09 (19th)
01:06:15 (20th)
01:06:15 (20th)

9 (21st)

9 (21st)

8

22nd)

01:06:1
01:06:1
01:06:2
01:06:28 (22nd)

01:06:31 (23rd)
01:06:31 (23rd

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(
01:06:44 (24th

(
01:06:55 (25th

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

01:06:55 (25th)

01:08:47 (26th)
01:08:47 (26th)

01:08:50 (27th)
01:08:50 (27th)
01:08:53 (28th)
01:08:53 (28th)
01:09:19 (29th)
01:09:19 (29th)

)

)
)
01:06:44 (24th)
)

01:09:39 (30th
01:09:39 (30th)

01:09:56 (31st)
01:09:56 (31st)

01:11:45 (32nd)
01:11:45 (32nd)

01:12:06 (33rd)
01:12:06 (33rd)

01:12:11 (34th)
01:12:11 (34th)

01:12:24 (35th)
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36th

37th

38th

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th

45th

46th

47th

48th

49th

50th

51st

52nd

53rd

54th

55th

56th

57th

58th

59th

60th

61st

62nd

63rd

64th

65th

file:///C:/Users/Ben/Desktop/long swim results/index.html

Lorna Voogd
Dave Doust

Gary Muddiman
Alan Kinnaird
Nick Duncan
Peter Allen
Howard Tribe
Ashley Baker
Lorraine Bradley
Karl Hamilton
Rich Brantingham
Ross Taylor
Graham Crabtree
Philip Stroudley
Joanna Wright
Richard Tyack
Oliver Oxenbridge
Robert Pettingell
Claire Pepper
Valeria Sesto
Lauren Keeler

Jill Rogers

Toby Cullen

Matt Dixey
Brooke Lilley
ARMY

Katy Jones

Chris Bally

Erika Henson
Jane O'Callaghan

Simon Knowles

Results for VOTWO Salty Sea Dog Long Swim - 3rd Aug 2019 on 03-Aug-2019

FvV

MSV

MSV

MS

MV

MSV

MS

MSV

FV

MV

MV

MS

MV

MSV

FS

MSV

MS

MSV

FS

FS

FSV

MSV

MV

FS

FS

MV

FvV

FvV

MS

01:12:36

01:12:40

01:12:50

01:13:03

01:13:10

01:13:38

01:14:45

01:14:52

01:15:05

01:15:43

01:15:56

01:16:03

01:16:05

01:16:08

01:17:49

01:18:38

01:18:47

01:18:52

01:18:56

01:19:01

01:19:14

01:19:32

01:20:44

01:21:39

01:21:44

01:23:02

01:24:07

01:25:38

01:26:38

01:26:57

00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

01:12:24 (35th)
01:12:36 (36th)
01:12:36 (36th)
01:12:40 (37th)
01:12:40 (37th)

)

01:12:50 (38th
01:12:50 (38th)

01:13:03 (39th)
01:13:03 (39th)
01:13:10 (40th)
01:13:10 (40th)
01:13:38 (41st)
01:13:38 (41st)
01:14:45 (42nd)
01:14:45 (42nd)

01:14:52 (43rd)
01:14:52 (43rd

01:15:05 (44th
01:15:05 (44th

01:15:43 (45th
01:15:43 (45th
01:15:56 (46th
01:15:56 (46th

01:16:03 (47th
01:16:03 (47th
01:16:05 (48th
01:16:05 (48th)
01:16:08 (49th)
01:16:08 (49th)

01:17:49 (50th)
01:17:49 (50th)
01:18:38 (51st)
01:18:38 (51st)
01:18:47 (52nd)
01:18:47 (52nd)

01:18:52 (53rd)
01:18:52 (53rd

01:18:56 (54th
01:18:56 (54th

01:19:01 (55th
01:19:01 (55th
01:19:14 (56th
01:19:14 (56th
01:19:32 (57th
01:19:32 (57th
01:20:44 (58th
01:20:44 (58th)
01:21:39 (59th)
01:21:39 (59th)

01:21:44 (60th)
01:21:44 (60th)
01:23:02 (61st)
01:23:02 (61st)

01:24:07 (62nd)
01:24:07 (62nd)

01:25:38 (63rd)
01:25:38 (63rd

)
01:26:38 (64th)
01:26:38 (64th)
)
)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

01:26:57 (65th

01:26:57 (65th

ANAN AN AN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN AN AN AN N AN AN NN AN N AN N NN NN NN NN S S S S S S~
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66th

67th

68th

69th

70th

71st

72nd

73rd

74th

75th

76th

77th

78th

79th

80th

81st

82nd

83rd

84th

85th

86th

87th

88th

89th

dnf

file:///C:/Users/Ben/Desktop/long swim results/index.html

Rachel Elford
Stuart Read

Karys Oram
Sarah Thompson
Sandra Levet
Alison Sainsbury
Siobhan Scott
Jane Longman
Michael Gorton
Keith Johnson
Adam Cooper
Joanna Tomsett
Ana Ojeda Dopico
Karen Clarke

Les Jones

Paul Cashmoor
Helene Euston-Mellor
Edward Hodder
Ruth Gray

Laura Farquhar
Ben Hardy
Kathryn Cremin-Williams
lan Dunning
Maxine Bennett

Michael Shattock

Results for VOTWO Salty Sea Dog Long Swim - 3rd Aug 2019 on 03-Aug-2019

FV

MSV

FS

FSV

FSV

FS

MS

MSV

MSV

MV

FS

FV

FSV

MSV

MV

FSV

MV

FS

FS

MS

FvV

MV

FSV

MV

01:27:13

01:27:50

01:28:34

01:29:06

01:29:16

01:29:24

01:29:41

01:30:30

01:31:46

01:31:54

01:32:09

01:32:12

01:34:28
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